
AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
Monday, April 07 2025 12:54:08pm

Page 1 of 2

Event 7: MMAS 8 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m  1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 77 Bill GORDIN (Track Cycling WA) 2:25.080
Half Lap 14.738 14.738 (2)

Lap 1 23.552 23.552 (2)
Lap 2 16.893 40.445 (2)
Lap 3 16.791 57.236 (2)
Lap 4 16.972 1:14.208 (2)
Lap 5 17.191 1:31.400 (1)
Lap 6 17.620 1:49.020 (1)
Lap 7 17.961 2:06.982 (1)
Lap 8 18.098 2:25.080 (1)

2. 74 Gary MANDY (Illawarra CC) 2:26.126 +1.046
Half Lap 13.927 (1)

Lap 1 22.694 22.694 (1)
Lap 2 17.032 39.726 (1)
Lap 3 17.053 56.780 (1)
Lap 4 17.274 1:14.054 (1)
Lap 5 17.588 1:31.643 (2)
Lap 6 17.959 1:49.603 (2)
Lap 7 18.160 2:07.763 (2)
Lap 8 18.362 2:26.126 (2)

3. 76 Dave FAIRBURN (St Kilda CC) 2:28.737 +3.657
Half Lap 15.395 (4)

Lap 1 24.482 24.482 (4)
Lap 2 16.902 41.385 (3)
Lap 3 17.140 58.525 (3)
Lap 4 17.599 1:16.125 (3)
Lap 5 18.009 1:34.134 (3)
Lap 6 18.163 1:52.298 (3)
Lap 7 18.244 2:10.543 (3)
Lap 8 18.194 2:28.737 (3)

4. 75 Lewis MARSHALL (Rockhampton CC) 2:35.914 +10.834
Half Lap 15.320 15.320 (3)

Lap 1 24.453 24.453 (3)
Lap 2 17.548 42.002 (4)
Lap 3 17.579 59.581 (4)
Lap 4 17.990 1:17.572 (4)
Lap 5 18.559 1:36.131 (4)
Lap 6 19.352 1:55.484 (4)
Lap 7 20.165 2:15.650 (4)
Lap 8 20.264 2:35.914 (4)

5. 73 Peter SHARMAN (Gold Coast CC) 2:42.680 +17.600
Half Lap 15.461 (5)

Lap 1 25.197 25.197 (5)
Lap 2 19.006 44.204 (5)
Lap 3 19.121 1:03.326 (5)
Lap 4 19.332 1:22.658 (5)
Lap 5 19.545 1:42.203 (5)
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Event 7: MMAS 8 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m  1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 6 19.904 2:02.108 (5)
Lap 7 20.169 2:22.277 (5)
Lap 8 20.402 2:42.680 (5)


